IC.PD.P10.G5.02 / 520B5114
Technical brochure
Pressure and temperature controls,
Type CAS
Features yy A high level of enclosure
yy Fixed differential
yy Robust and compact construction
The CAS Series consists of a series of pressure

Pg 13.5 for cable diametrers from 5 to 14 mm.
Identification
The type designation and code no. of the unit
is stamped in the side of the housing.
4
5
Technical brochure                              Pressure and temperature controls, type CAS
IC.PD.P10.G5.02 / 520B5114
Setting
range pe
(bar)
Mechanical
differential
(bar)
Permissible
operating
pressure
(bar)
Max test
pressure
(bar)
Min. burst
pressure
(bar)
Pressure
connection Code no. Type
0 → 3.5 0.1 10 10 40
G ¼
060-315066 CAS 133
0 → 10 0.2 22 22 40 060-315166 CAS 136
6 → 18 0.3 27 27 72 060-315266 CAS 137
10 → 35 0.6 53 53 100 060-315366 CAS 139
Setting
range pe
(bar)
Mechanical
differential
(bar)
Permissible
operating
pressure
(bar)
Max test
pressure
(bar)
Min. burst
pressure
(bar)
Pressure
connection Code no. Type
1 → 10 0.2 → 0.6 120 180 240
G ¼
060-316066 CAS 143
4 → 40 0.8 → 2.4 120 180 240 060-316166 CAS 145
6 → 60 1 → 3 120 180 240 060-316266 CAS 147
CAS 133, 135, 139
CAS 143, 145, 147
CAS 155
Ordering Preferred version
Pressure controls for high pressure and strongly pulsating media

Pg 13.5 for cable diameters from 5 to 14 mm.
Identification
The type designation and code no. of the unit is
stamped in the side of the housing.
Temperature controls
Dimensions and weight
CAS with remote sensor and 2 m armoured capillary tube
Weight: approx. 1.4 kg
9
10
Technical brochure                              Pressure and temperature controls, type CAS
IC.PD.P10.G5.02 / 520B5114
Accessories: Sensor pockets for
thermostats
Sensor
pocket
A
mm
Thread
B
Code no. Sensor pocket A
mm
Thread
B
Code no.
Note: all sensor pockets are
supplied without gland nut,
gaskets and washes
Brass 65 ½ NPT 060L326566
Brass 75
75
75
75
½ NPT
G ½ A
G ¾ A
G ½ A (ISO 228/1)
060L326466
060L326266
060L326666
060L328166
Steel 18/8 75 G ½ A 060L326766
Brass 110
110
110
110
½ NPT
G ½ A
G ½ A (ISO 228/1)
G ¾ A (ISO 228/1)
060L328066
060L327166
060L340666
060L340366
Steel 18/8 110
110
G ½ A
½  NPT
060L326866
060L327066
Brass 160
160
G ½ A
G ¾ A (ISO 228/1)
060L326366
060L340566
Steel 18/8 160 G ½ A 060L326966
Brass 200
200
200
G ½ A
G ½ A (ISO 228/1)
G ¾ A (ISO 228/1)